
Clubkamioenschap 2025
Keiheuvel 28.1.2025

K.O.L.

Bert GEUDENS
K.O.L.
Circuit : H. Masters E
Temps : 0:55:17 [Points : 15]

1/1 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. 31 00:02:00  [10]
2. 215 00:04:02 00:06:02  [-5]
3. 32 00:02:14 00:08:16  [10]
4. 33 00:04:19 00:12:35  [10]
5. 101 00:04:10 00:16:45  [20]
6. 34 00:01:47 00:18:32  [10]
7. 37 00:06:59 00:25:31  [10]
8. 38 00:01:28 00:26:59  [10]
9. 36 00:02:04 00:29:03  [10]

10. 202 00:04:15 00:33:18  [20]
11. 35 00:01:29 00:34:47  [10]
12. 999 00:20:30 00:55:17  [10]

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5766
https://www.helga-o.com

